Horizontal one-way air ​
discharge
Horizontal two-way air ​
discharge
Plenum box with damper
blade (optional)
02/2023 – UK/en
Ceiling swirl diffusers

CLASSIC colour gloss level
30%
Order example: SDW–Q–Z/500×24/Q21/-/P3–RAL9010:20%
Type
Installation type
Construction style
Diffuser size
Colour of air control blades
Panel size
Exposed surface
SDW
Square flush face
Supply air
500 × 24
White
500
RAL 9010 white gloss level 20%
 Type
SDW Swirl diffuser
Ceiling swirl diffusers
Order code
02/2023 –
SDW
UK/enPD – SDW – 14
AKV-SDW
  AKV-SDW – Q – ZH – D12 – M  /  500 × 198 x 24 x 276 /  E  /  P3 / RAL 9010 / 20%
 Installation type
Q Square flush face
QL Square lay in T bar
QM15 Square lay in threadline 15*16
QM26 Square lay in threadline 26*16
QS15 Square lay in threadline 15*8
QS26 Square lay in threadline 26*8
QB Burgess ceiling
 Construction
ZH Horizontal supply
AH Horizontal extract
ZV Vertical supply
AV Vertical extract
 Lining
- Not lined
D12 12mm lining
D25 25mm lining
 Rear assembly
0 No damper
M Spigot damper
MC Cord operated spigot damper
MN Spigot damper + test point*
MNC Cord operated spigot damper + test point*
 Spigot size
158
198
248
 Number of blades
8
16
24
48
54
 Height of plenum box
- Standard height
(Extended height available on request)
 Finish
0
I
Unpainted
Painted internally
E Painted externally
C Painted internally and externally
Order example: AKV-SDW–Q–ZH–D12–M/500×198x24x276/E/P3/RAL9010/20%
Type